sake by the glass

LIGHT & CRISP

Hakurakusei ‘The Connoisseur’
Oishii 'Clear' *

Shichi Hon Yari 'Seven Spearsmen'
Konteki ‘Pearls of Simplicity’
Kokuryu ‘Crystal Dragon’

FRUITY & FLORAL

Nanbu Bijin ‘Southern Beauty’
Nagurayama Gekkyu ‘Crescent Moon’
Yuki No Bosha 'Cabin In The Snow'

EARTHY & SAVORY

Siekyo ‘Mirror of Truth’ *
Brooklyn Kura ‘#14’
Heavensake ‘Konishi 12" *

Yuho ‘Rhythm of the Centuries’ *

cLoubDy

Niwa no Uguisu

Kamoizumi ‘Summer Snow’ *
Rihaku ‘Dreamy Clouds’ *

FRUIT INFUSED/FLAVORED
Tsukasabotan Yuzushu
Heiwa Shuzou Tsuru-Ume Ichigo

flights

THE CLASSICS

Junmai Ginjo — Miyagi

Junmai Namachozo Muroka — Virginia
Junmai — Siga

Junmai Daiginjo — Kyoto

Daiginjo — Fukui

Tokubetsu Junmai — lwate
Junmai — Fukushima
Junmai Ginjo — Akita

Junmai — Hiroshima

Junmai Ginjo Genshu Namazake — Brooklyn
Junmai — Hyogo

Kimoto Junmai — Ishikawa

Doburoku — Fukuoka
Ginjo Nama Genshu Nigori — Hiroshima
Tokubetsu Junmai Nigori — Shimane

Yuzu Infused Junmai — Kochi
Strawberry Infused Plum Wine — Wakayama
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*available as hot sake

Dewazakura ‘Izumi Judan’ — Nanbu Bijin ‘Southern Beauty’ — Kamoizumi ‘Summer Snow’

FARM TO TABLE

Siekyo ‘Mirror of Truth’ — Niwa no Uguisu — Kinpou Odayaka

ALL LUXURY

IWA 5 Assemblage 4 — Masumi Nanago — Daishinsyu ‘Equilibrium’

32

38

68



sake

light & crisp 720ml | 1.8L

HAKURAKUSEI ‘The Connoisseur’, Junmai Ginjo — Miyagi 85
Namami Watanabe becme the youngest female Toji in the world in 2018.
This sake is clean, zippy, and food friendly.

OISHII ‘Clear, Junmai Namachozo Muroka — Virginia 95
Offers delicate notes of pear and melon, accompanied by a subtle umami undercurrent that provides
depth and balance. It is made with Blue Ridge Mountain water and single-origin Titan rice from Arkansas.

RYUJIN KAKUSHI ‘Dragon God', Junmai Ginjo Namazume — Gunma 105 | 225
This brew is more like a bite than a sip as you literally chew off an abundance of sweet flavors such as
tropical and stone fruits followed by a satisfying and clean finish.

SHICHI HON YARI 'Seven Spearsmen' Junmai — Siga 120
Dried mushroom on the nose; viscous and creamy in weight and texture; bright
grapefruit notes on palate; crisp finish.

OHMINE 3-GRAIN Junmai Daiginjo — Yamaguchi 125
Notes of sweet mochi, hints of banana and mandarin orange.

KONTEKI ‘Pearls of Simplicity’, Junmai Daiginjo — Kyoto 125
Elegant with rich minerality, aromas of white flower, Asian pear, & steamed rice.

KOKURY U ‘Crystal Dragon’, Daiginjo — Fukui 150
A delightful nose filled with blackberries, pineapple, purple grapes and Red Vines. An extremely well-balanced
sake with hints of light honey and tea flavors.

SAKE ONO Junmai Daiginjo — Niigata 150
A delightful nose filled with pineapple blossoms, mango and papaya. Dry, fruity, floral and complex
in all of the right ways.

HAKKAISAN ‘Yukimuro 3-Year-Aged’, Junmai Daiginjo — Niigata 250
Aged in a snow storage room. Full bodied, complex, and drinks like an open-mouthed snowflake catch.

HEIWA KID Daiginjo — Wakayama 250
Ripe apples and pears with a rich sweetness of honey paired with a dry, crisp finish.

KUBOTA MANJU ‘10,000 Ostentatious-nesses’, Junmai Daiginjo — Niigata 275|475
This is one of, if not, the most sought after Daiginjo from Niigata. Subtle flavors of fuji apple and tart pear
dance through the cleanest mouth in the sake world.

GINGA SHIZUKU ‘Divine Droplets’, Junmai Daiginjo — Yamagata 275
Made using the shizuku method. Pristine with notes of white peach, lily, and a hint of white pepper.

fruity & floral 720ml [ 1.8L
NANBU BIJIN ‘Southern Beauty' Tokubetsu Junmai — Iwate 105 | 200
IWC Champion. Highly aromatic, with fruit and grain notes.

NAGURAYAMA GEKKYU ‘Crescent Moon’, Junmai - Fukushima 115

A light-bodied sake with gentle aroma and sweetness made with local Yume no Kaori rice
meaning “Dream incense”.

YUKI NO BOSHA ‘Cabin In The Snow’ Junmai Ginjo — Akita 125|225
A superbly innocent sake that has baskets of ripe fruit tones including strawberries
and mangos, that dance in a silky and clean flow.

DEWAZAKURA ‘lzumiJudan’ Ginjo — Yamagata 125
A potent ginjo sake for martini fans - crisp and bone dry.

HEAVENSAKE Junmai Daiginjo — Yamaguchi 275
Delicately floral, apple, lush tropical fruit.



sake

earthy & savory

NIIZAWA ‘Atago no Matsu', Tokubetsu Honjozo — Miyagi

720ml [ 1.8L

90

This incredible sake is a gentle collection of strawberry, cream, sweet rice, oat, raisin and purple plum aromas.

It's light, impeccably balanced and juicy.

BROOKLYN KURA ‘Number 14’ Junmai Ginjo Genshu Namazake — Brooklyn
Light bodied with delicate structure and soft aromas of flower, apple, and tropical fruit.

SEIKY 0 'Mirror of Truth’, Junmai - Hiroshima
Mellow, mild and balanced with hints of honey and brown butter.

YUHO ‘Rhythm of the Centuries’, Kimoto Junmai — Ishikawa
High acid, full bodied style with raisin and pear.

SAWANOI TOKYO KURABITO Junmai Ginjo Kimoto — Tokyo
Full bodied with finesse. Earthy rice flavor with clear notes of lychee and yellow apple.

HEAVENSAKE 'Konishi 12' Junmai — Hyogo
Crafted by the ancient Konishi Sake Brewery, it has a very gentle nose of hay,
butterscotch, nougat, and steamed rice.

IZUMIBASHI KUROTONBO ‘Black Dragonfly’, Kimoto Junmai — Kanagawa

Smooth, creamy, soft and buttery this brew glides across the palate with hints of sweet rice,
nougat, marshmallow, cocoa, burnt sugar and loads of umami licks.

cloudy, sparkling & unigue

KAMOIZUMI ‘Summer Snow', Ginjo Nama Genshu Nigori — Hiroshima

90

105

115

125

125

150

720ml [ 1.8L

105

Undiluted, and without pasteurization with a nose of fresh cut hay and grapes. A gentle viscosity meets a

full melon and cotton candy flavor rush that settles into a dry and subtle ending.

NIWA NO UGUISU Doburoku — Fukuoka

105

Flavors that skip through the palate consist of peach, kiwi, apple, pear, sweet tarts, citrus, rice and umami.

RIHAKU ‘Dreamy Clouds’, Tokubetsu Junmai Nigori — Shimane

Bright and lean. Chewy with sweet rice flavors intermingling with nutty and slightly fruity characteristics.

TSUKASABOTAN YUZUSHU Yuzu Infused Junmai — Kochi

Light, semi-dry, clean, and very well balanced with a splendid collection of lemon peel, honey,

fresh lemonade, elderflower, and sugar aromas.

HEIWA TSURU UME ICHIGO Strawberry Infused Plum Wine — Wakayama
Unique savory, tart, bright and complex flavors like honey and toasted rice.

HAKKAISAN ‘Awa Clear Sparkling’, Daiginjo Sparkling — Niigata
Bright and refreshing with an elegant sweetness. Rich and sweet.

115

125

150

175



sake
luMury

TOKO ‘Ultraluxe’, Junmai Daiginjo — Yamagata . ,
Yamada nishiki rice milled down to 35%. Notes of lychee, wild strawberry and grapefruit.

MASUMI NANAGO ‘Seventh Heaven', Junmai Daiginjo Yamahai — Nagano
Pinnacle of Miyasaka Brewery. There is a playful clean, C”Sf' and tingly start that appeals
to wine drinkers. It has a nice tannin-like dryness that speaks to the complexity of
high-end with a quick finish and a hint of spice on the tail.

IWA 5 Assembla?e 4, Junmai Daiginjo - Toyama

Born in the heart of the Champagne region, former Chef de Cave of Dom Pérignon, Richard Geoffroy
brings to life a masterful blend of 3 rice varieties and 5 yeast strains that is sophisticated with soft floral
notes and undertones of hazelnut and shiitake.

IWA 5 Assemblage 5, Junmai Daiginjo - Toyama , . o .
The most fruit-forward of the series - ripe pear, stone fruit and a whisper of umami. Silky and expressive
with vibrant freshness.

KUHEIJI KURODASHO TAKO Junmai Daiginjo — Hyogo
The subtle jade colored sake has very refreshing aroma of fresh citrus, green apples,
combined with herbs such as dill.

DAISHINSYU ‘Equilibrium’, Junmai Daiginjo — Nagano
Elegant and luscious with notes of pear, apple, pineapple and sweet rice aromas.

KITAYA 33 Junmai Daiginjo Tobintori Genshu — Fukuoka

Aromas are soft yet strong, reminiscent of just washed rice, green melon and lilies.
Ultra soft and gently sweet on the palate, the flavors of honeydew and white flowers
are concentrated and coat the mouth, leaving pleasant hints of flavor after each sip.

YUKI NO BOSHA KACHOU GESSEKI 'Morning Flower, Evenin?7 Moon' Daiginrjo — Akita
It is aromatic like a perfume, shows blood orange and peach on the palate, and finishes with
long, elegant honey notes.

KINTSUGI ‘Number 40', Junmai Daiginjo — Arkansas
It is brewed at the first net-zero sake brewery in the United States.
Expect a light palate with notes of honeydew, pear, and fig.

KATSUYAMA ‘Diamond Akatsuki’, Junmai Daiginjo — Miyagi
Extravagant. Exhibits the perfect brightness, clarity, and hardness of a diamond.

HEAVENSAKE REGIS CAMUS &NOGUCHI NAOHIKO, Junmai Daiginjo — Ishikawa
The entry is majestic, complex and delicate. Vibrant /a%/ers of peach, mango and iris compliment
a silky mouthfeel and perfect length. This celebrates the heritage of two of the greatest masters

of their craft.

NITZAWA REIKYO ‘Absolute O’ Junmai Daiginjo — Miyagi
The most highly polished sake in the world. [t conveys the complete absence of distraction
and noise in a sake where the purest umami of rice is magnificently showcased.

e N

kagami biraki
- SAKE BARREL BREAH -

Celebrate as Shoguns - Ganbatte!
PREMIUM 400/LUXURY 700

720ml [ 1.8L

400

400

405

405

450

525

575

650

1,200

1,500

2,200

10,000



wine by the glass

SPARKLING
Blanc de Blancs Brut, Grandial nv — France
Brut Champagne, Moét Imperial nv — Champagne, France

Rosé Champagne, Veuve Clicquot nv — Champagne, France

WHITE

Pinot Grigio, Caposaldo — Veneto, Italy 2024

Sauvignon Blanc, Sunday Mountain — Marlborough, New Zealand 2024
Chardonnay, Au Bon Climat — Santa Barbara, California 2023

Sancerre, Chateau de Sancerre — Loire Valley, France 2024

ROSE

Grenache Blend, Mas La Chevaliére — Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2024

RED
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sterling Vineyards — Napa Valley, California 2023

Cotes du Rhone, E. Guigal — Rhone Valley, France 2021
Pinot Noir, Béen by Belle Glos — California 2024

Cabernet Blend, Leviathan — California 2022

beers

Asahi 120z — Osaka

Echigo Flying IPA 120z — Niigata
Sapporo Premium 120z — Hokkaido
Tsingtao 120z — China

Lucky White Ale 120z — Kyoto

17
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25

11
12
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wine by the bottle

SPARKLING

6878

000

9794

7371

1471

1238

2587

7264

1233

647

1798

1227

2440

4265

Nino Franco Brut ‘Rustico’, Veneto, Italy nv

Grandial Blanc de Blancs Brut, France nv

Cremant de Limoux Brut Rosé, Gerard Bertrand ‘an 825’ France 2020
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Champagne nv
Veuve Clicquot Rosé Champagne nv

Ayala Le Blanc de Blancs Champagne nv

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut Champagne nv
Charles Heidsieck Brut Millesime Champagne 2012
Krug Grande Cuvée Champagne nv

Dom Pérignon Brut Champagne 2010

Krug Rosé Champagne nv

Ace of Spades Brut Champagne nv

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Champagne nv 1.5L

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut Champagne nv 1.5

BRIGHT & AROMATIC WHITES

9157

3098

1918

6423

5514

1617

9420

4598

8016

Fumé Blanc, Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California 2020

Sauvignon Blanc, Emmolo, Napa Valley, California 2023

Gavi dei Gavi, La Scolca ‘Black Label’, Italy 2023

Pinot Grigio, Peter Zemmer ‘Giatl’ Alto Adige Riserva, Italy 2021
Greco di Tufo, Cutizzi Feudi di San Gregorio, Campania, Italy 2022
Albarino, ‘Mar de Frades’ Val Do Salnes, Rias Baixas, Spain 2024
Sancerre, Chateau de Sancerre, Loire Valley, France 2024

Sauvignon Blanc, Sunday Mountain, Marlborough, New Zealand 2024
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2024

85
85
90

135
140
195
235
305
695
995
1,050
1,175
485
545

105
75
145
105
95
80
105
72
115



wine by the bottle

RICH & BOLD WHITES

2429

5497

0661

6118

4632

5243

8210

6397

5004

0156

6422

9198

5050

4934

Dry Riesling, Ravines, Finger Lakes, New York 2022

Viognier, Stags’ Leap Winery, Napa Valley, California 2024

White Blend, Harvey & Harriet, Paso Robles, San Luis Obispo, California 2023
Chardonnay, Flowers, Sonoma Coast, California 2023

Chardonnay, Au Bon Climat, Santa Barbara County, California 2023

Chardonnay, Sea Smoke, Santa Rita Hills, California 2022

Chardonnay, Jordan, Russian River Valley, California 2022

Chenin Blanc, Domaine de La Poultiere, Damien Pinon Vouvray Tuffo, France 2022
Chardonnay, Domaine Vocoret & Fils, Chablis, France 2023

Chardonnay, Domaine Faiveley, Bourgogne Blanc, France 2023

Chardonnay, Pascal Clement, Meursault, France 2019

Chardonnay, Saint Véran, Puligny-Montrachet, France 2021

Chardonnay, Bouchard Pere & Fils, Puligny-Montrachet, France 2020
Chardonnay, Bouchard Pere & Fils, Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru, France 2018

LIGHT & ELEGANT REDS

6327

6386

790

5903

5308

9384

7689

4576

7690

2428

6882

9066

2444

6362

Pinot Noir, Flowers, Russian River Valley, California 2023

Pinot Noir, Belle Glos ‘Clark & Telephone Vineyard’ Santa Maria Valley, California 2022

Pinot Noir, Belle Glos ‘Clark & Telephone Vineyard’' Santa Maria Valley, California 2022 1.5L
Pinot Noir, Sea Smoke 'Southing' Santa Rita Hills, California 2022

Pinot Noir, Lingua Franca Estate, Salem, Oregon 2022

Pinot Noir, Vincent Girardin Santenay Terre d’'Enfance, France 2021

Pinot Noir, Domaine Chanson Gevrey-Chambertin, France 2018

Pinot Noir, Olivier Leflaive Volnay, France 2022

Pinot Noir, Pascal Clement Chambolle-Musigny, France 2019

Pinot Noir, Domaine Lignier-Michelot Morey-Saint-Denis 1€ Cru Les Chenevery, France 2018
Pinot Noir, Nicolas Potel Domaine de Bellene Vosne-Romanée Les Quartiers de Nuits, France 2018
Pinot Noir, Domaine Faiveley Clos De Vougeot Grand Cru, France 2018

Pinot Noir, Lucien Le Moine Echezaux Grand Cru, France 2019

Pinot Noir, Domaine Faiveley Bourgogne Rouge, France 2019 1.5L

60
80
75
155
90
280
85
62
115
125
230
235
305
620

135
165
200
260
175
110
175
205
280
345
415
670
895
220



wine by the bottle

BOLD & FULL BODIED REDS

5155
6898
5968
7115
6831
6832
6833
4591
5900
2418
8481
7056
2429
6350
8469
8002
3709
4779
3685
700

3698
0350
6307
6700
1030
9456
9436
905

5888
5749
6728
821

783

7236
4966
7371
6748

ROSE
6160
4209
4229

2174

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sterling Vineyards Vintner's Collection, Napa Valley, California 2023
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley, California 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon, Stag’s Leap, ‘Artemis’ Napa Valley, California 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, Napa Valley, California 2022

Cabernet Sauvignon, Far Niente, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2013
Cabernet Sauvignon, Far Niente, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon, Far Niente, Oakville, Napa Valley, California 2015
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cade Estate, Howell Mountain, California 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon, Screaming Eagle, Napa Valley, California 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon, Heitz Estate, Napa Valley, California 2018

Cabernet Sauvignon, Joseph Phelps 'Insignia’, Napa Valley, California 2022
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon, Hundred Acre 'Morgan's Way', Napa Valley, California 2022
Cabernet Sauvignon, Freemark Abbey ‘Sycamore Vineyard' Rutherford, California 2001
Cabernet Sauvignon, Jordan, Alexander Valley, California 2020

Cabernet Blend, Chappellet Mountain Cuvée Napa Valley, California 2022
Cabernet Blend, Orin Swift ‘Palermo’ Napa Valley, California 2019 1.5L
Cabernet Blend, Leviathan, California 2022 1.5L

Bordeaux Blend, Opus One, Napa Valley, California 2007

Bordeaux Blend, Opus One, Napa Valley, California 2018

Bordeaux Blend, Opus One, Napa Valley, California 2018 1.5L

Bordeaux Blend, Quintessa, Rutherford, Napa Valley 2018

Bordeaux Blend, Faust, Napa Valley 2022

Zinfandel, Ridge, Alexander Valley, California 2020

Grenache, La Sirena Aviatrix, El Dorado Hills, California 2016

Barbaresco, Prunotto, Piedmont, Italy 2020

Barolo, Pio Cesare, Piedmont, Italy 2019

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Allegrini, Veneto, Italy 2020

Super Tuscan, Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Bolgheri, Italy 2021

Super Tuscan, Antinori, Tignanello, Bolgheri, Italy 2022

Echo de Lynch Bages, Pauillac, France 2019

Pagodes de Cos d’'Estournel, France 2009

Chateau Margaux 1er Grand Cru, Margaux, France 2012

Chateau Haut-Bailly Pessac-Leognan, France 2015

E. Guigal Céte du Rhone Rouge, France 2021

M. Chapoutier Crozes-Hermitage Sicamor, France 2021

Cabernet-Shiraz, Penfolds Bin 389, South Australia 2022

Rosé of Pinot Noir, Flowers, Sonoma Coast, California 2023
Chateau d’Esclans, Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, France 2024
Chateau d’Estoublon, 1489 Roseblood Rosé, Provence, France 6L

Mulderbosch from Cabernet, South Africa 2025

75
185
230
285
455
405
425
340

7,500
265
1,025
265
1,900
645
200
115
265
145
905
950
2,500
330
265
105

90
130
240
265
465
550
160
295

2,250
495

60
145
195

130
80
875
65



japanese whisky

BLENDED

Hatozaki Small Batch
Akashi White Oak
Suntory Toki

Ichiros Malt & Grain
Hibiki Harmony
Nikka Days

Hibiki 21yr

GRAIN
Sato Shiki
Nikka Coffey Grain

SINGLE MALT
Nikka Miyagikyo
Yamazaki 12yr
Hakushu 18yr
Yamazaki Spanish Oak
Yamazaki Puncheon

Yamazaki Mizunara

JAPANESE WHISKY FLIGHT

Three 1-Ounce Pours

50

19
20
22
40
40
85
225

27
33

40

60
200
200
250
300

Suntory Toki | Nikka Coffey Grain | Yamazaki 12 yr

japanese shochu

BARLEY
Yanagita Mizunara Cask

SG Mugi

SWEET POTATO
Tenshi no Yuwaku

SG Imo

RICE

Noguchi Naohiko Sakekasu
Mugon Aged 10 Years

SG Kome

SHOCHU FLIGHT 40
Three 1-Ounce Pours

SG Mugi| SGImo | SG Kome

19
28

20
28

19
20
28



american whiskey

WHISKEY

Maker's Mark

St. George Baller Single Malt

Knob Creek

Macklowe Platinum Edition Rye
Macklowe Gold Kentucky 1st Edition
Macklowe 8yr Single Malt Cask 84

BOURBON
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit

Basil Hayden

RYE
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit

Angel’s Envy

irish whiskey

Jameson

Bushmills 10

19
19
24
25
75

250

19
20
22

19
20
24

19
19

scotch whisky

BLENDED

Dewar’s White Label

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

SINGLE MALT
Glenmorangie 12yr

Glenlivet 12yr

Macallan 12yr

Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask
Macallan 18yr

Macallan 30yr

sug4ar canege

Ron Zacapa — Guatamala

19
22
120

20
24
26
35
100
325

22



tequila

818 Reposado

Gran Coramino Cristalino Reposado
Volcan Reposado

Herradura Reposado

Codigo 1530 Reposado

Casamigos Cristalino

Don Julio Afejo

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia Reposado
Casamigos Afejo

Cincoro Reposado

Patron El Cielo

Komos Afejo

Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia Cristalino
Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Afejo

Cincoro Afejo

Volcan XA

Don Julio 1942

Patron ElI Alto

Herradura Ultra

Maestro Dobel 50 Cristalino

mezcal

Dos Hombres Joven

20
20
21
21
22
24
24
25
26
33
45
45
45
50
55
55
55
60
60
60
60

20

gin
Waterloo Prickly Pear & Rose — Texas
Bombay Sapphire — UK

The Botanist Islay Dry — Scotland

Roku — Japan

cognac

Remy VSOP

Hennessy Privilege VSOP
Remy XO

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

Louis XIII

sherry

Lustau Palo Cortado del Jerez

19
21
21
22

27
35
75
80
200
700

18






